v /4 ION Hockey Finals 2022
ioN HOCKEY 7 - 8 May 2022
Louvain-la-Neuve

(S

FINALS

Match Report
Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 08 May 2022 11:00 Men Ranking 3-4 Pitch 1
Official 1 2 3 T
Waterloo Ducks WADU |1 /1]0]1]3 Braxgata
BRAX o|1/0|1]2
Minute | Shirt # Name Yellow m Minute | Shirt # Name Green Red
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
22,45
Coach Coach
Team Manager Team Manager
Umpire Umpire
Scoring Judge Timing Judge
Technical Officer Reserve Umpire
Team | Minute | Number | Action | Score Team | Minute | Number | Action | Score Team | Minute | Number | Action | Score
WADU 18 FG 1-0
BRAX 26 PC 1-1
WADU 35 PS 2-1
BRAX 68 FG 2-2
WADU | 70+ PC 3-2
FG - Field Goal, PC - Penalty Corner, PS - Penalty Stroke
Official Result Tournament Directors: van de LEUR Caroline (NED), COPPIETERS Benoit (BEL)
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